
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4038
ANSWERED ON:20.03.2015
GOVERNMENT EXPENDITURE 
Rai Shri Nityanand

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether Government expenditure was Rs.2200 crores during April to December, 2014 out of the total allocation of Rs. 14100
croresm budget in current financial year which is far* lower than the expenditure during the said period in the previous financial year; 

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor; 

(c) whether the Government proposes to change the guidelines of not spending more than 33% of the funds allocated in the budget in
the final quarter of the financial year; and 

(d) if so, the details thereof and the time by which it is likely to be implemented?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRIJAYANTSINHA) 

(a): No, Sir. 

(b): Does not arise 

(c): No, Sir. 

(d): Does not arise. 
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